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- Marwill Psychotherapy: www.marwilpsychotherapy.com INN BCBS, located in
Lakeview

- Amanda Peclat-Begin at Sage Therapy Chicago: https://www.sagetherapychicago.com/
INN BCBS, UHC, Aetna, Cigna

- Lauren Engelhard: https://emergepg.com/lauren-engelhard INN Aetna, BCBS, Cigna
- LaDonna Miller (also POC):

https://www.psychologytoday.com/.../ladonna-v.../1001037 INN Aetna, BCBS, Cigna,
UHC, UMR, Evernorth

- Anna Nokes: https://www.psychologytoday.com/.../anna-nokes.../864401 INN BCBS,
Aetna, telehealth or Lakeview

- Tobi Wyld: https://www.psychologytoday.com/.../tobi-wyld.../748952 INN Aetna, BCBS
(adolescents)

- Genesis Therapy: https://www.genesistherapy.org/ INN BCBS, Cigna, Aetna, United,
Magellan (teens and families) in Oak Forest, IL

- Insight Therapeutics: www.insighttherapeutics.org INN BCBS, BCBS Choice,
UBH/Optum, UMR, Cigna

- Sodade Revival: Jaime Dias Delgado (also POC) www.sodaderevival.com INN
- Integrated Psychotherapy Associates: ipa-llc.com INN BCBS, Blue Choice, in Oak Park,

IL
- Chicago Compass Counseling, Kelsey Weissburg

https://chicagocompasscounseling.com/.../kelsey-weissburg/ INN BCBS, Blue Choice,
UHC, Lyra, Northwestern University Aetna, Aetna, Cigna/Evernorth, UChicago USHIP

- True North Clinical Associates: https://www.truenorthclinical.com INN BCBS, in
Downers grove and Naperville

- Emily Lopez: https://www.therapyden.com/therapist/emily-lopez-chicago-il INN BCBS,
telehealth and Andersonville (adolescents only)

- Living in Empathy Therapy:
https://livinginempathytherapy.com/meet-the-therapy-team INN BCBS, Aetna, UHC
(telehealth only, evening and morning availability)

- Allegra Socki at Family Matters Therapy:
https://www.therapyden.com/ther.../allegra-socki-winnetka-il INN BCBS (in process of
adding Aetna, United, and Cigna) art therapy options and group opportunities for high
school and middle schoolers

- Lifeworks Psychotherapy

http://www.marwilpsychotherapy.com/?fbclid=IwAR2Vb8WI5K1DI4tsOh3dV019A8AR16gZXxnxV-Fw0uBq9B_jhwBmdjc8sAs
https://www.sagetherapychicago.com/
https://emergepg.com/lauren-engelhard?fbclid=IwAR0O8re_3tozIrFgnOnZaE4La6dYkr6LkM-z-7Joi5kz9wMHNH2ILZcbyDY
https://www.psychologytoday.com/us/therapists/ladonna-v-miller-chicago-il/1001037?fbclid=IwAR2Fm_FRNeuSy_d6qUP_RfO15-UIjYFD0yCa-hnTV-VZ4DdMtrl2sBMqcsI
https://www.psychologytoday.com/us/therapists/anna-nokes-chicago-il/864401?fbclid=IwAR3T2KQbUZJjrk3YVum5tLwZ0XYWL6PoXzRYYT-vvG-03YsT1xxuBz_8TVk
https://www.psychologytoday.com/us/therapists/tobi-wyld-chicago-il/748952?fbclid=IwAR3G6RLRP-eYf4gdAEzcrpAzfPl69rPHO7u7qkSNgTJ08pdUqaZT5XxGoCM
https://www.genesistherapy.org/?fbclid=IwAR1zjfHOQT_HZrGm4_SKP_1DMTyDp8E23CLC0ig1AdARBSuBeu-VBNBPrQM
http://www.insighttherapeutics.org/?fbclid=IwAR1FLT6kzR-WV66vDD3pYBQfZVwhJ8zroivo_HkBlS4EIC8tehgmKbM3C2M
http://www.sodaderevival.com/?fbclid=IwAR3G6RLRP-eYf4gdAEzcrpAzfPl69rPHO7u7qkSNgTJ08pdUqaZT5XxGoCM
http://ipa-llc.com/?fbclid=IwAR2uCpAsk8PdnrlijVHhZK7R33OpgerbyUSQYb-xZX02jQMLRYejVPpq2dc
https://chicagocompasscounseling.com/meet-our-team/kelsey-weissburg/?fbclid=IwAR2LZadb31VXBAQR682sB_52ZCqoWFgvLf_3sy85ajTzy-8xGki-rdd0y6g
https://www.truenorthclinical.com/?fbclid=IwAR09Seyy_BSqoRhWVvMqjR2ECk9PJcOZxFbWuECz3Eo2PkDtVJhloNQhkSY
https://www.therapyden.com/therapist/emily-lopez-chicago-il?fbclid=IwAR3aRDzA_Y1_hrpId6go2nkjUkTfw-4Fo1L6wZVlonJY6p5f9CDN3s06NYI
https://livinginempathytherapy.com/meet-the-therapy-team?fbclid=IwAR09Dn0eCvgMBdFwhYg9TAERe-yZguacegS_GBMuVOKiTx2C7-HcWOKroAs
https://www.therapyden.com/therapist/allegra-socki-winnetka-il?fbclid=IwAR37RnQUn5gD6wl1nFXkvECSewk9zo4wnVXZSyOUkV-Yo64vyhIRnZYw0fw

